
 

 

Scientific Committee 
 
Antonella Lupica - Università degli Studi della Tuscia 
 
Dimitri Mugnai - Università degli Studi della Tuscia 
 
Patrizia Pucci - Università degli Studi di Perugia 

Speakers will include 
 
Carlo Bardaro - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Irene Benedetti - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Tiziana Cardinali - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Anna Maria Candela - Università degli Studi di Bari 
 
Daniele Cassani - Università degli Studi dell'Insubria 
 
Carlo Cattani - Università degli Studi della Tuscia 
 
Luigi D'Onofrio - Università degli Studi di Napoli ''Parthenope'' 
 
Roberta Filippucci - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Alessio Fiscella - University of Campinas 
 
Genni Fragnelli - Università degli Studi di Bari 
 
Antonio Iannizzotto - Università degli Studi di Cagliari 
 
Antonella Lupica - Università degli Studi della Tuscia 
 
Monica Marras - Università degli Studi di Cagliari 
 
Anna Martellotti - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Enzo Mitidieri - Università degli Studi di Trieste 
 
Giovanni Molica Bisci - Università degli Studi di Urbino Carlo Bo 
 
Maria Clara Nucci - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Giampiero Palatucci - Università degli Studi di Parma 
 
Paolo Piersanti - Karl-Franzens-Universität Graz, Austria 
 



Stella Piro Vernier - Università degli Studi di Cagliari 
 
Edvige Pucci - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Vicentiu D. Radulescu - University of Craiova 
 
Marco Rigoli - Università degli Studi di Milano Statale 
 
Paola Rubbioni - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Giuseppe Saccomandi - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Simone Secchi - Università degli Studi di Milano-Bicocca 
 
Raffaella Servadei - Università degli Studi di Urbino Carlo Bo 
 
Luigi Vergori - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Gianluca Vinti - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Enzo Vitillaro - Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 
Doretta Vivona - Università degli Studi di Roma "La Sapienza" 
 
Mingqi Xiang - Civil Aviation University of China 
 

Sponsors 

 Università degli Studi di Perugia 
 Italian MIUR project 2015 Variational methods, with applications to problems 

in mathematical physics and geometry 
 INdAM - GNFM 

 

Program 

 
Monday, 3rd February 
 
9:00-9:15 Opening Address 
Saluto iniziale del Professor Helios Vocca, Delegato per la Ricerca, in rappresentanza del 
Magnifico Rettore, Professor Maurizio Oliviero 
9:15-9:45 Giuseppe Saccomandi 
9:45-10:15 Gianluca Vinti 
10:15-10:45 Maria Clara Nucci 
 
10:45-11:15 Coffee Break 
 
11:15-11:45 Carlo Cattani 
11:45-12:15 Luigi Vergori 
12:15-12:45 Carlo Bardaro 
 



Lunch Buffet at the 5th floor 
 
14:30-15:00 Tiziana Cardinali 
15:00-15:30 Paola Rubbioni 
 
15:30-16:00 Coffee Break 
 
16:00-16:30 Anna Martellotti 
16:30-17:00 Irene Benedetti 
17:00-17:30 Genni Fragnelli 
 
Tuesday, 4th February 
 
9:00-9:15 Antonella Lupica 
9:15-9:45 Marco Rigoli 
9:45-10:15 Roberta Filippucci 
10:15-10:45 Raffaella Servadei 
 
10:45-11:15 Coffee Break 
 
11:15-11:45 Giovanni Molica Bisci 
11:45-12:15 Enzo Vitillaro 
12:15-12:45 Antonio Iannizzotto 
 
Lunch Buffet at the 5th floor 
 
14:30-15:00 Luigi D'Onofrio 
15:00-15:30 Alessio Fiscella 
 
15:30-16:00 Coffee Break 
 
16:00-16:30 Paolo Piersanti 
16:30-17:00 Simone Secchi 
 
Dinner Conference at the Ristorante La Taverna 
 
Wednesday, 5th February 
 
9:00-9:15 Doretta Vivona 
9:15-9:45 Anna Maria Candela 
9:45-10:15 Giampiero Palatucci 
10:15-10:45 Stella Piro Vernier 
 
10:45-11:15 Coffee Break 
 
11:15-11:45 Monica Marras 
11:45-12:15 Daniele Cassani 
 
Lunch Buffet at the 5th floor 


